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Women / XG / 8 to 9
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Ballard876
All American

9.400 9.475 9.3009.500 37.675
3 1T 3T 9T 1 

1 

Scotlyn Dietrich881
Dreams

9.300 9.225 9.5259.575 37.625
4T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Jilly Bunn877
All American

9.300 9.475 9.3759.350 37.500
4T 1T 6T 6T 3 

3 

Sadie Green885
Prestige

9.300 8.450 9.6259.700 37.075
4T 12 1 1 4 

4 

Sailor Holmes887
Pure

9.500 9.275 9.3758.875 37.025
1 3 10 6T 5 

5 

Kara Dalton879
Blue Ridge

9.175 9.050 9.4009.350 36.975
7T 7 6T 5 6 

6 

Adriana Murillo886
Prestige

9.025 8.575 9.4509.500 36.550
11T 11 3T 4 7T

7T

Ellery Williams889
Youth Sports

9.175 8.800 9.2009.375 36.550
7T 10 5 11T 7T

7T

Chaya Neifeld882
Full Force

9.025 9.125 9.3009.025 36.475
11T 6 8 9T 9 

9 

Elyse Campbell883
Paragon

9.425 8.900 9.2008.900 36.425
2 9 9 11T 10 

10 

Mariia Fedorova880
Capital

8.800 9.175 9.4758.550 36.000
13 5 12 3 11 

11 

Koa Plummer888
Youth Sports

9.100 8.975 9.0008.850 35.925
10 8 11 13 12 

12 

Emily Brown884
Prestige

9.150 8.325 9.3258.525 35.325
9 13 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / XG / 10-Jr1
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Katz813
Twist

9.125 9.325 9.5259.650 37.625
5 6 2 3T 1 

1 

Brooke Frankenburg811
Twist

9.225 8.875 9.6759.700 37.475
2 9 1 2 2T

2T

Presleigh Coleman801
All American

9.475 9.650 9.7008.650 37.475
1 1 10T 1 2T

2T

Scarlet Tucker814
Twist

9.200 9.225 9.5258.925 36.875
3 7 8 3T 4 

4 

Kinsley Pittman810
Pure

9.075 8.900 9.3509.525 36.850
6 8 3 9* 5T

5T

Cana Kestner807
Mountain Empire

9.050 9.500 9.3508.950 36.850
7 2 7 9* 5T

5T

Ellie Slater803
Capital

8.800 9.350 9.4759.100 36.725
9 3* 5 5T 7T

7T

Lyla Bell806
Full Force

9.000 9.350 9.3759.000 36.725
8 3* 6 8 7T

7T

Piper Cox809
Prestige

8.725 8.725 9.4759.275 36.200
10 10 4 5T 9 

9 

Ella Wilke804
Chantilly Academy

8.650 8.650 9.4758.850 35.625
11 11 9 5T 10T

10T

Scarlett Scheuerman805
Elite Athletics

9.175 9.350 8.7008.400 35.625
4 3T 12 12 10T

10T

Kenly McAllister802
Arlington Aerials

8.475 8.600 9.1758.650 34.900
12 12 10T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / 10-Jr2
Session: A08,B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Gibbs827
Twist

9.200 9.375 9.7009.600 37.875
4 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Angie Galdamez816
Apollo

9.425 9.350 9.5509.450 37.775
2 5 4 5 2 

2 

Celia Duncan826
Shenandoah

9.550 9.250 9.6259.100 37.525
1 7 9 4 3 

3 

Daisy Linden824
MEGA-DC

9.100 9.525 9.6759.200 37.500
6T 1 7T 2T 4 

4 

Selah Henderson823
MEGA-DC

9.050 9.225 9.4759.700 37.450
8 8T 1 8 5 

5 

Marlena Sheppard815
All American

9.100 9.375 9.2509.500 37.225
6T 3T 3 10 6 

6 

Josie Griffin828
Windsor

9.025 9.400 9.6758.825 36.925
9T 2 11 2T 7 

7 

Hayes Ellis820
Full Force

8.750 9.150 9.5009.250 36.650
13 10 6 6T 8 

8 

Reaghyn Thomas821
Gym Quest

9.325 9.225 9.3758.600 36.525
3 8T 13 9 9 

9 

Mary Brown818
East Coast

9.000 9.300 9.1508.875 36.325
11 6 10 11 10 

10 

Audrey Weatherholtz819
East Coast

9.025 8.950 9.0759.200 36.250
9T 11 7T 12 11 

11 

Raven Moody817
Chantilly Academy

9.125 8.200 9.0009.350 35.675
5 14 5 13 12 

12 

Ashlyn Maydak822
Gymstrada

8.575 8.700 8.8758.750 34.900
14 13 12 14 13 

13 

Holley Bryan825
Novaks

8.775 8.725 9.5004.000 31.000
12 12 14 6T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / 10-Sr
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adria Naylor838
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.600 9.5509.400 37.975
2 1 2 6 1 

1 

Ryley Warnock839
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.550 9.4009.600 37.875
3T 2 1 7T 2 

2 

Jocelyn Delaney837
Hope

9.550 9.250 9.6009.175 37.575
1 5 6 5 3 

3 

Brooke Polly830
All American

9.175 9.350 9.3259.100 36.950
8T 3 8 10 4 

4 

Ella Reid841
Stafford Royals

9.225 9.175 9.2259.225 36.850
6 8 4T 11 5 

5 

Iza Alvarez829
All American

9.000 9.300 9.6508.850 36.800
12 4 10 2 6 

6 

Alyssa Elliott836
Gymstrada

9.200 8.575 9.6259.350 36.750
7 12 3 3T 7 

7 

Kate Ouimet833
Capital

9.250 8.425 9.6259.225 36.525
5 13 4T 3T 8 

8 

Madisyn Carter834
East Coast

9.125 9.225 9.3758.700 36.425
10T 6 11 9 9 

9 

Yani Bhagat840
River City

9.325 8.650 9.4008.975 36.350
3T 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Zoe Bodenheimer842
Twist

9.175 8.950 9.0009.150 36.275
8T 9 7 12 11 

11 

Makayla Simms831
BRAG

8.800 9.200 9.6758.175 35.850
13 7 13 1 12 

12 

Rhyder Villa832
CORE

9.125 8.850 8.4758.450 34.900
10T 10 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / 11-Jr1
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Balingit856
World Class

9.500 9.500 9.9509.500 38.450
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Bryn Donham854
Twist

9.400 9.600 9.7759.600 38.375
3 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Grant855
Virginia Techniques

9.525 9.275 9.4009.600 37.800
1 9 2T 9T 3 

3 

Charlotte McCormick857
Youth Sports

9.375 9.400 9.4259.150 37.350
4 4T 7 7T 4 

4 

Madison Hoffman849
MEGA-DC

9.225 9.400 9.4259.025 37.075
8 4T 8 7T 5 

5 

Ashton Beatty850
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.325 9.4508.925 36.950
6T 8 10 5T 6 

6 

Yumi Griffin852
Paragon

9.300 9.450 9.4508.725 36.925
5 3 12 5T 7 

7 

Ruby Hill851
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.225 9.3509.425 36.850
12 10 5 11 8 

8 

Addison Rosen853
Prestige

8.700 9.350 9.5759.000 36.625
13 7 9 3 9 

9 

Ava Genard846
Dreams

9.250 8.075 9.5009.675 36.500
6T 15 1 4 10T

10T

Reagan Strohhacker843
Aerial East

8.950 9.375 9.3008.875 36.500
11 6 11 12 10T

10T

Haileigh Hughes847
Full Force

9.000 8.525 9.4009.225 36.150
10 14 6 9T 12 

12 

Eden Ebikwo844
Arlington Aerials

8.675 9.150 9.1258.700 35.650
14 11 13 13 13 

13 

Fernanda Lewis845
Chantilly Academy

9.175 8.800 9.0258.300 35.300
9 12 15 14 14 

14 

Isadora Le848
Gymstrada

8.600 8.750 8.9508.450 34.750
15 13 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 11-Jr2
Session: A08,B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Chen872
Twist

9.400 9.425 9.7759.750 38.350
3 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Yarbrough871
Pure

9.550 9.425 9.1509.800 37.925
2 1T 1 13 2 

2 

Lilly Ranck869
Mountain Empire

9.700 9.050 9.7259.225 37.700
1 10 7 2 3 

3 

Sophie DeSantos864
Gym America

9.225 8.700 9.6259.500 37.050
6 12 3 3T 4 

4 

Cassandra Fugate860
Apex

9.200 9.200 9.3509.275 37.025
7 5T 6 10 5 

5 

Alexis Bowery873
VEGA

9.025 9.200 9.5008.800 36.525
10T 5T 11 5 6T

6T

Chloe Murphey870
Prestige

9.100 9.225 8.8009.400 36.525
8 4 4T 17 6T

6T

Emma Decker865
Gymstrada

9.000 9.250 9.4008.725 36.375
12 3 12T 7T 8 

8 

Lilli Aune874
World Class

9.250 8.725 9.6258.700 36.300
5 11 14 3T 9 

9 

Haylen Beutel867
Hope

8.900 8.625 9.4009.150 36.075
13 13 8 7T 10 

10 

Sophia Gladden866
Gymstrada

8.775 9.150 9.1758.725 35.825
14 7 12T 12 11 

11 

Lyla Wawerski859
Aerial East

8.725 9.100 8.8759.000 35.700
16 8 9 16 12 

12 

Vivian Thomas868
MEGA-DC

9.025 9.075 9.4008.050 35.550
10T 9 17 7T 13 

13 

Berkley Sandefur858
Aerial East

8.700 8.575 9.2508.850 35.375
17 14 10 11 14 

14 

Lillie Amirshahi863
Gym America

9.350 6.900 9.4759.400 35.125
4 17 4T 6 15T

15T

Rachel Frazier862
East Coast

9.050 8.325 9.1008.650 35.125
9 15 15 14 15T

15T

Dulaney Eignor861
Chantilly Academy

8.750 7.900 9.0008.425 34.075
15 16 16 15 17 

17 
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Women / XG / 11-Jr3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie McGlothlin1009
Mountain Empire

9.650 9.350 9.7759.075 37.850
1 2 6T 2 1 

1 

Bella Bellanti1002
Astro

9.525 9.100 9.8508.950 37.425
2 7 10 1 2 

2 

Emma Spichek1012
Roanoke Academy

9.050 9.200 9.5509.450 37.250
8T 6 1 4 3 

3 

Savannah Barker1014
Twist

8.800 9.250 9.7009.425 37.175
13 5 2 3 4T

4T

Chloe Rapley1010
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.500 9.4009.050 37.175
5 1 8 6 4T

4T

Faith Purdy1001
Aerial East

9.075 9.325 9.2509.150 36.800
6T 3 5 11 6 

6 

Tiana Martinez1013
Shenandoah

9.325 9.000 9.3258.900 36.550
3 8 11T 9T 7 

7 

Samantha Belluscio1003
BRAG

8.850 8.800 9.3759.275 36.300
12 10 3 7 8 

8 

Olive Gould1006
Chantilly Academy

9.075 9.300 8.9258.900 36.200
6T 4 11T 14 9 

9 

Jacie Chancellor1011
Roanoke Academy

9.050 8.750 9.2009.075 36.075
8T 11 6T 12 10 

10 

Alex Pelton1008
Gymstrada

9.300 8.000 9.3509.000 35.650
4 14 9 8 11 

11 

Kiki Pazos1015
Youth Sports

9.025 8.350 9.4508.600 35.425
10 12 13 5 12 

12 

Lilly Freiin von Ketelhodt1007
Full Force

8.900 8.200 9.0509.250 35.400
11 13 4 13 13 

13 

Elizabeth Leonard1005
Blue Ridge

8.675 8.950 9.3258.350 35.300
14 9 14 9T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / 11-Sr1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisa Lemon1018
Dreams

9.650 9.425 9.7509.550 38.375
1T 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Chayla Clarke1032
Woods

9.650 9.325 9.7759.550 38.300
1T 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Leanna Zaccack1020
Gym America

9.375 8.750 9.8259.450 37.400
3T 10 4 1 3 

3 

Alexa Brennan1031
Woods

9.200 9.050 9.4509.650 37.350
6T 5T 1 5 4 

4 

Trasen Walker-Chambers1019
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.350 8.550 9.2509.425 36.575
5 11 5 7 5 

5 

Morgan Miller1029
VEGA

9.125 8.800 9.2009.325 36.450
8 9 7 8T 6 

6 

Mei-Li Chin1030
Williamsburg

9.375 9.050 9.1508.850 36.425
3T 5T 11 10 7 

7 

Hannah Dalton1025
Pure

8.775 8.825 9.3509.400 36.350
12 8 6 6 8 

8 

Sara Carter1022
Gym Quest

9.200 9.175 9.2008.750 36.325
6T 4 12 8T 9 

9 

Peyton Bathurst1027
VEGA

8.900 9.550 8.5509.200 36.200
10 1 8 12 10 

10 

Gillian Smalls1024
Novaks

9.100 8.050 9.7009.075 35.925
9 13 10 4 11 

11 

Harmonie Davidson1021
Gym Inc.

8.800 8.850 9.1009.125 35.875
11 7 9 11 12 

12 

Molly Borszich1028
VEGA

8.200 8.150 8.0758.650 33.075
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / 11-Sr2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macee Ives1044
Tidewater

9.250 9.750 9.7759.775 38.550
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bella Sturgill1042
Mountain Empire

9.500 9.575 9.7509.425 38.250
2 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Alexandra Hathaway1047
Woods

9.300 9.250 9.7509.650 37.950
4 7 2 2T 3 

3 

Sophie Leland1041
MEGA-DC

9.525 9.350 9.4009.250 37.525
1 5 8 11 4 

4 

Sophie Greene1043
Paragon

9.175 9.475 9.2759.550 37.475
7 3 3 15 5 

5 

Tanaya Holmes1039
Gym Inc.

9.150 9.225 9.3259.450 37.150
8 8 4 13T 6 

6 

Arianna Gimzhevskiy1033
Apollo

9.025 9.400 9.6009.050 37.075
13 4 10 6 7 

7 

Susanna Bakker1048
YMCA Angels

9.000 9.175 9.6508.950 36.775
14 9 11 4 8 

8 

Milla Metsa1037
G Force

9.200 9.275 9.4508.825 36.750
6 6 13 9T 9 

9 

Chloe Balatbat1040
MEGA-DC

9.125 8.675 9.4509.350 36.600
9 11 6 9T 10 

10 

Alex Carter1038
Gym America

9.075 8.500 9.6259.075 36.275
12 13 9 5 11 

11 

Harper Kofron1045
Twist

9.375 8.550 9.5758.700 36.200
3 12 14 7 12 

12 

Leeanna Smith1034
Balance

9.100 8.800 9.5258.650 36.075
10T 10 16 8 13 

13 

Mackenzie Jenkins1035
East Coast

9.100 8.100 9.3259.300 35.825
10T 15 7 13T 14 

14 

Brynnlee Ronan1046
VEGA

8.875 8.450 9.1008.925 35.350
16 14 12 16 15 

15 

Meri Fowler1036
G Force

8.900 7.650 9.3758.675 34.600
15 16 15 12 16 

16 
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Women / XG / 12-Jr1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Peters1058
Mountain Empire

9.325 9.350 9.7259.475 37.875
5T 4 2* 1 1T

1T

Destiny Quinn1061
Paragon

9.100 9.700 9.6009.475 37.875
11 1 2* 3 1T

1T

Adalyn Rumer1060
North Mountain

9.625 8.725 9.7009.700 37.750
1 11 1 2 3 

3 

Makayla Mayangitan1057
MEGA-DC

9.375 9.500 9.3509.300 37.525
4 2 5 10 4 

4 

Ava Cook1064
VEGA

9.225 9.300 9.4509.450 37.425
10 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Berkley Holloway1062
Tidewater

9.275 9.425 9.4259.150 37.275
7 3 7 7T 6 

6 

Maddie Stanley1059
Mountain Empire

9.425 9.300 9.5508.700 36.975
2T 5T 14T 4 7 

7 

Leann Wright1054
Elite Athletics

9.425 9.225 9.4258.875 36.950
2T 7 10 7T 8 

8 

Anna Rainey1049
Aerial East

9.250 9.000 9.2759.100 36.625
8T 10 8T 11T 9 

9 

Klair Zalewski1063
Twist

9.325 8.300 9.5009.250 36.375
5T 14 6 5 10 

10 

Blakely Pegram1050
All American

9.000 9.150 9.2258.700 36.075
13 8T 14T 13 11 

11 

Leah Coppola-Karelin1052
Capital

8.800 9.150 9.2008.800 35.950
14 8T 11 14 12 

12 

Julia Bostrom1053
East Coast

9.050 8.400 8.5759.100 35.125
12 13 8T 16 13 

13 

Izzy Fallon1056
MEGA-DC

8.550 8.475 9.2758.775 35.075
16 12 12 11T 14 

14 

Gracie Antonelli1055
Gym Inc.

8.725 8.150 9.4008.700 34.975
15 15 14T 9 15 

15 

Raelynn Barton1051
Apollo

9.250 7.550 9.1758.725 34.700
8T 16 13 15 16 

16 
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Women / XG / 12-Jr2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Mascher1076
Paragon

9.700 9.500 9.8009.150 38.150
1 3 8T 1 1 

1 

Sophie Lockhart1075
Mountain Empire

9.000 9.675 9.6259.275 37.575
13T 1 4 4 2 

2 

Trioux Williams1074
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.200 9.6509.650 37.550
11 9 1 2T 3 

3 

Leslie Burnett1072
GMS

9.250 9.525 9.4259.250 37.450
4T 2 5T 5T 4 

4 

Cassin Kimmel1065
Above The Bar

9.125 9.225 9.6509.300 37.300
8T 8 3 2T 5 

5 

Ella James1071
G Force

9.550 9.350 9.2009.150 37.250
2 6 8T 13T 6 

6 

Stella Sartori1070
Capital

9.475 8.800 9.4259.450 37.150
3 14 2 5T 7 

7 

Rose Johnson1078
Stafford Royals

9.250 9.125 9.2259.225 36.825
4T 10T 7 12 8 

8 

Eliane A'Hearn1069
Capital

9.025 9.400 9.3508.900 36.675
12 5 14 8 9 

9 

Rayne Otey1079
VEGA

9.000 9.425 9.2008.950 36.575
13T 4 12T 13T 10 

10 

Claire Verburg1073
Gym America

9.100 9.125 9.3259.000 36.550
10 10T 11 9 11 

11 

Aniyah Davis1068
BRAG

9.125 8.600 9.4009.250 36.375
8T 15 5T 7 12 

12 

Delaney Senters1077
Paragon

9.250 8.825 9.3008.950 36.325
4T 13 12T 10T 13 

13 

Evelyn Paquin1066
All American

8.900 8.875 8.9259.150 35.850
15T 12 8T 15 14 

14 

Lotus Gilson1080
VIGS

9.200 8.475 9.3008.825 35.800
7 16 15 10T 15 

15 

Nalise Kim1067
Arlington Aerials

8.900 9.250 8.6508.250 35.050
15T 7 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / 12-Jr3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Meinweiser1109
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.600 9.7509.500 38.150
3 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Kalia Cook1103
Dreams

9.450 9.500 9.6759.450 38.075
1 3 6 2 2 

2 

Zoey Reid1110
Stafford Royals

9.200 9.525 9.5009.500 37.725
5 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Honor Saxe1104
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.075 9.450 9.4759.025 37.025
7 4 11 5 4T

4T

Heidi Gage1108
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.175 9.3259.200 37.025
2 8 8 8T 4T

4T

Kennedy Bryant1106
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.275 9.6259.100 37.000
9T 5 10 3 6 

6 

Kaytlin Pedraza1114
VIGS

9.250 9.200 9.4259.000 36.875
4 6T 12T 6T 7 

7 

Camdyn Dobbins1101
All American

9.050 9.200 9.2259.300 36.775
8 6T 7 12 8 

8 

Riya Chauhan1105
G Force

9.000 9.125 9.2009.175 36.500
9T 9 9 13 9 

9 

Carly Palmore1113
VIGS

9.000 8.250 9.3259.600 36.175
9T 13T 1 8T 10 

10 

Carter Jones1117
Xtreme Heights

8.800 8.225 9.4259.575 36.025
16 15 2 6T 11 

11 

Nyeema Ward1112
VEGA

8.850 8.300 8.8759.550 35.575
15 12 3 16 12T

12T

Lily Ziebert1115
Williamsburg

9.100 9.100 9.3008.075 35.575
6 10 16 10 12T

12T

Presley Meader1107
Hurricane

8.900 8.600 9.1008.800 35.400
14 11 14T 14T 14 

14 

Sophia Barrett1116
Xtreme Heights

9.000 8.250 9.1009.000 35.350
9T 13T 12T 14T 15 

15 

Julia Hodinko1102
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.175 9.2758.800 35.250
9T 16 14T 11 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Xcel SGPD State Championships
Meet Results
May 20-22, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/23/2022 11:33:23 AM

Women / XG / 12-Jr4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Preetisha Ghimire Kshetri1127
Hope

9.650 9.775 9.8259.800 39.050
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Aleia Smith1128
Paragon

9.450 9.775 9.6759.750 38.650
2 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Eliana Denning1124
GMS

9.425 9.450 9.4009.525 37.800
3T 3 5T 5 3 

3 

Layla Daye1122
Elite Athletics

9.425 9.175 9.3509.525 37.475
3T 7 5T 7T 4 

4 

Danni Marino1125
Gym America

9.300 8.850 9.3759.575 37.100
6 11 4 6 5 

5 

Meredithe Nourse1130
River City

8.900 9.400 9.3259.425 37.050
13 4 9 10T 6 

6 

Hadley Rae Kristo1121
East Coast

8.775 9.275 9.2759.675 37.000
15 6 3 12T 7 

7 

Rylin Simmons1131
River City

8.850 9.050 9.5509.500 36.950
14 8 7 4 8 

8 

Stella Davis1126
Gymstrada

9.000 9.325 9.2759.200 36.800
11T 5 12 12T 9 

9 

Brookelyn Fulton1119
BRAG

9.125 8.650 9.7009.300 36.775
8 12 11 2 10 

10 

Amara Ibe1129
River City

9.325 9.000 9.3258.850 36.500
5 9 14 10T 11 

11 

Brigit Inca1120
Chantilly Academy

9.200 8.550 9.1509.475 36.375
7 13 8 15 12 

12 

Karissa Berrier1133
Virginia Techniques

9.075 8.475 9.2759.375 36.200
9 14 10 12T 13 

13 

Peyton Trentadue1118
All American

9.025 8.900 9.3508.675 35.950
10 10 15 7T 14 

14 

Emerayld Jamison1132
Stafford Royals

9.000 8.350 9.3509.100 35.800
11T 15 13 7T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 12-Sr1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Rodriguez1142
Gymnastics World

9.375 9.400 9.7759.750 38.300
5 9 1T 1T 1 

1 

Claire Rottner1147
Stafford Royals

9.475 9.550 9.7509.450 38.225
2 2T 7 3 2 

2 

Kendall Ritter1136
BRAG

9.400 9.650 9.5759.500 38.125
4 1 5T 5T 3 

3 

Abigail Barkey1140
East Coast

9.200 9.350 9.3509.750 37.650
8 10 1T 12T 4 

4 

Virginia Forbes1148
World Class

9.175 9.250 9.5509.600 37.575
9T 12 4 7 5T

5T

Madison Morris1149
World Class

9.575 9.325 9.4009.275 37.575
1 11 9 10T 5T

5T

Zoe Raper1145
River City

9.175 9.500 9.1259.725 37.525
9T 5T 3 14 7 

7 

Claire Carty1138
Classics

9.125 9.500 9.7759.000 37.400
11 5T 12 1T 8 

8 

Jillian Wiegand1141
Gym America

9.100 9.550 9.4259.100 37.175
12T 2T 11 8T 9 

9 

Eva Lainez1137
Capital

9.450 8.850 9.6009.250 37.150
3 14T 10 4 10T

10T

Audrey Flor1146
Stafford Royals

9.300 9.550 9.4008.900 37.150
6 2T 14 10T 10T

10T

Berkley Craig1139
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.225 8.900 9.3509.500 36.975
7 13 5T 12T 12 

12 

Lily Matson1144
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.450 9.0758.950 36.575
12T 7 13 15T 13 

13 

Katie Mays1143
Head Over Heels

8.800 9.425 9.5758.525 36.325
15 8 15 5T 14 

14 

Mackenzie Beavers1134
All American

9.000 8.350 9.4259.400 36.175
14 16 8 8T 15 

15 

Sarah Gamer1135
BRAG

8.775 8.850 9.0758.175 34.875
16 14T 16 15T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Xcel SGPD State Championships
Meet Results
May 20-22, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/23/2022 11:33:31 AM

Women / XG / 12-Sr2
Session: A11,B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Racine1156
Gym America

9.625 9.500 9.6509.525 38.300
1 2 4 2T 1 

1 

Bria Holloway1161
Paragon

9.600 9.850 9.4758.750 37.675
2 1 12 9 2 

2 

Erin Hall1150
Aerial East

9.375 9.100 9.4509.600 37.525
6T 9 1 10 3 

3 

Gillian Licayan1154
Apex

9.150 9.300 9.6509.250 37.350
13 4 8 2T 4T

4T

Mea Cosner1159
North Mountain

9.425 8.850 9.6259.450 37.350
4T 11T 6 5 4T

4T

Mithra Venkatesan1157
Gym America

9.200 8.850 9.6009.550 37.200
11T 11T 2T 6 6 

6 

Ellie Mason1160
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 8.850 9.8009.025 37.050
6T 11T 9 1 7 

7 

Sarah Tierney1153
All American

9.425 9.225 9.5508.800 37.000
4T 5 11 7 8T

8T

Braelyn Seifert1151
Aerial East

9.000 9.375 9.1509.475 37.000
14T 3 5 13 8T

8T

Kaitlyn Butcher1164
Twist

9.000 9.200 9.1759.550 36.925
14T 6T 2T 12 10 

10 

Kinsley Bohannon1152
All American

9.450 9.200 9.6508.250 36.550
3 6T 15 2T 11 

11 

Madelyn Durham1162
Prestige

9.225 8.400 9.5258.950 36.100
10 14 10 8 12 

12 

Remmie Jones1163
Stafford Royals

9.350 9.200 9.3757.950 35.875
8 6T 16 11 13 

13 

Rachael Mount1165
Xtreme Heights

9.200 8.150 9.0009.275 35.625
11T 15 7 15 14 

14 

Lillian Donnelly1155
Chantilly Academy

9.250 7.800 9.0508.550 34.650
9 16 13 14 15 

15 

Bailey Quarg1158
Gymstrada

8.000 9.000 8.5758.500 34.075
16 10 14 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / 12-Sr3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Blanks1181
Virginia Techniques

9.500 9.450 9.7509.700 38.400
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Lowe1171
North Mountain

9.525 9.400 9.5259.550 38.000
1 5 3T 3 2 

2 

Emma Sandlin1175
River City

9.025 9.375 9.5509.750 37.700
14T 6 1 2 3 

3 

Aleesha Murray1177
Stafford Royals

9.200 9.425 9.4259.550 37.600
7 4 3T 6 4 

4 

Mallory Grubbs1180
VIGS

9.300 9.325 9.3509.150 37.125
5 7T 11 8T 5 

5 

Alyssa Gorman1174
River City

9.150 9.250 9.4009.250 37.050
9T 10 8 7 6 

6 

Maddy McDonnell1172
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 8.550 9.4509.425 36.875
3 12 5 5 7 

7 

Helen Peters1179
Tidewater

9.100 9.325 9.1009.175 36.700
11T 7T 9T 13T 8 

8 

Claire Northern1173
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.275 9.3508.900 36.625
11T 9 13 8T 9 

9 

Bella DiDiana1178
TWA

9.275 8.500 9.5009.175 36.450
6 13 9T 4 10 

10 

Alex Halford1166
Aerial East

9.000 9.550 9.0508.750 36.350
16 1T 14 15 11 

11 

Claire Stuckey1168
CORE

9.175 8.450 9.2759.400 36.300
8 14 6T 11T 12 

12 

Nora Baril1176
Stafford Royals

9.025 9.550 9.1008.475 36.150
14T 1T 16 13T 13 

13 

Juliana Franco1170
MEGA-DC

9.100 8.700 9.3258.700 35.825
11T 11 15 10 14 

14 

Ava Alred1169
Dulles

9.150 8.125 9.2759.050 35.600
9T 15 12 11T 15 

15 

Reagan Crow1167
All American

9.350 7.750 9.0009.400 35.500
4 16 6T 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / 13-Jr1
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Edenfield1210
Gymstrada

8.850 9.400 9.5759.625 37.450
11 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Mackenzie Vaughan1214
Twist

8.950 9.600 9.4259.425 37.400
7T 1 2 9 2 

2 

Savannah Parker1206
Chantilly Academy

9.425 9.450 9.2259.175 37.275
2 2 4 13 3 

3 

Zoe Rogers1205
Capital

9.350 9.275 9.5009.075 37.200
3 6 7T 5T 4 

4 

Eliza Korff1203
Apex

8.575 9.400 9.6259.150 36.750
12 3T 5T 2 5 

5 

Maddison Vaden1212
Ocean Tumblers

9.475 8.850 9.5508.800 36.675
1 13 10 4 6 

6 

Jillian Wright1215
Twist

8.450 8.925 9.7259.250 36.350
13 11 3 1 7 

7 

Nadia Fraser1216
VIGS

9.100 8.500 9.4509.150 36.200
4 15 5T 7T 8 

8 

SaraBella Michael1208
Arlington Dynamic

8.950 9.150 9.3258.700 36.125
7T 7T 11 11 9 

9 

Waverly Penn1207
Classics

9.000 9.000 9.4508.600 36.050
6 9T 12 7T 10 

10 

Madelyn Petersen1211
MEGA-DC

8.900 8.900 9.0759.075 35.950
9T 12 7T 14 11 

11 

Lucy Gluszak1209
East Coast

9.050 9.000 9.4008.425 35.875
5 9T 13 10 12 

12 

Sophie Haller1202
Apex

8.900 9.150 9.3008.025 35.375
9T 7T 14 12 13 

13 

Kylie Tenney1201
Aerial East

7.500 8.575 8.5757.200 31.850
14 14 15 15 14 

14 

Kate Mitscherlich1213
RCYF

0.000 9.400 9.5008.825 27.725
15 3T 9 5T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 13-Jr2
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Shantz1225
North Mountain

9.300 9.650 9.9009.675 38.525
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Molly Baish1231
Twist

9.650 9.525 9.6259.350 38.150
1 6 4T 2T 2 

2 

Kassidy Brooks1228
Paragon

9.250 9.550 9.6259.650 38.075
5 4T 2 2T 3 

3 

Natalie Jensen1230
Stafford

9.075 9.800 9.6259.500 38.000
7 1 3 2T 4 

4 

Leah Cheng1226
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.400 9.5259.200 37.575
2 8T 7T 8 5 

5 

Camille Mejia1221
G-Force

9.175 9.550 9.5759.200 37.500
6 4T 7T 7 6 

6 

Alexis Sacra1224
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.625 9.4758.750 37.150
3T 3 14 9 7 

7 

Anika Shah1223
Gym America

8.850 9.250 9.6009.350 37.050
10T 12T 4T 6 8 

8 

Taylor Desch1220
G-Force

8.900 9.400 9.6258.800 36.725
9 8T 12T 2T 9 

9 

Katie Fromm1219
Arlington Dynamic

8.850 9.300 9.2259.250 36.625
10T 10T 6 14T 10 

10 

Emily Bennett1232
Twist

8.925 9.100 9.2509.125 36.400
8 16 10 13 11 

11 

Julianne Cinnamond1227
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.125 9.3009.150 36.375
13 15 9 11T 12 

12 

Abi Gearhardt1229
Paragon

8.550 9.500 9.3258.875 36.250
16 7 11 10 13 

13 

Juliana Castro1218
Classics

8.750 9.175 9.2258.800 35.950
14T 14 12T 14T 14 

14 

Finley Winter1217
CORE Academy

8.750 9.250 9.3008.400 35.700
14T 12T 16 11T 15 

15 

Olivia Unger1222
G-Force

8.825 9.300 8.8758.625 35.625
12 10T 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / 13-Jr3
Session: A10,B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maeve Laroche1247
VIGS

9.425 9.600 9.3759.550 37.950
1 3T 1 10T 1 

1 

Sofia Welch1244
Paragon

8.650 9.850 9.8509.475 37.825
15 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Sasha Umana1248
Youth Sports

9.000 9.600 9.6509.450 37.700
8T 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Ava Nelson1236
Chantilly Academy

9.250 9.350 9.5509.475 37.625
2T 8T 2T 4 4 

4 

Ava Atanasov1238
Dreams

9.200 9.700 9.4509.050 37.400
4 2 9 7 5 

5 

Hayden Coats1240
GMS

9.250 9.350 9.5759.125 37.300
2T 8T 7 3 6 

6 

Tori Hedgspeth1242
Gymstrada

9.000 9.400 9.5259.200 37.125
8T 7 5 5T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Yu1234
Capital

9.000 9.350 9.4259.100 36.875
8T 8T 8 8 8 

8 

Ashlee Bazydlo1237
Classics

8.800 9.600 9.5258.900 36.825
14 3T 14 5T 9 

9 

Karsyn Foster1245
TWA

9.150 9.200 9.3759.000 36.725
5 12 12 10T 10 

10 

Ava Krasner1239
Arlington Dynamic

9.075 9.425 9.0509.025 36.575
6T 6 10T 15 11 

11 

Ellen-Sophia Kline1233
Apollo

8.900 9.150 9.3009.175 36.525
12 13 6 13 12 

12 

Addyson Carney1241
Gymstrada

9.075 8.800 9.4009.025 36.300
6T 14 10T 9 13 

13 

Trinity Vickers1081
Pure

8.875 8.750 9.1258.950 35.700
13 15 13 14 14 

14 

Aubri Clark1243
MEGA-DC

9.000 9.325 9.3757.875 35.575
8T 11 15 10T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 13-Jr4
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Ricci1261
RCYF

9.200 9.575 9.5509.350 37.675
3T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Toni Wyllie1250
Apex

9.300 9.500 9.6009.175 37.575
1 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Leanne Benton1259
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.625 9.5259.150 37.525
2 2 3 4T 3 

3 

Charlize McLaren1260
Paragon

9.100 9.700 9.8008.300 36.900
5 1 8 1 4 

4 

Eliana Reynolds1249
Apex

8.775 9.400 9.4508.925 36.550
10 7 6 6T 5 

5 

Kayla Gill1258
Gym Inc

9.025 8.875 9.4508.950 36.300
6 11 5 6T 6 

6 

Kaiyah Seigla1254
Balance

9.200 8.950 9.0509.050 36.250
3T 10 4 13 7 

7 

Emma Bell1263
TWA

8.900 9.325 9.0758.800 36.100
8T 8 7 11T 8 

8 

Noelle Cohen1255
Classics

8.900 9.525 9.3508.000 35.775
8T 4 11 9 9 

9 

Lily Blanchard1252
Bull Run

8.200 9.500 9.1508.275 35.125
13 5T 9T 10 10 

10 

MIkaela Ninou1256
G-Force

9.000 9.275 9.4007.400 35.075
7 9 12 8 11 

11 

Audrey Bowman1251
Arlington Aerials

8.700 7.850 9.0758.275 33.900
11 13 9T 11T 12 

12 

Averie Davis1253
Bull Run

8.600 8.550 9.5257.000 33.675
12 12 13 4T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / 13-Sr1
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Zanella1273
Stafford

9.250 9.525 9.5259.600 37.900
5 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Zareya Owens1274
TGA

9.400 9.450 9.6259.300 37.775
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Hailey Grabb1268
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.800 9.6509.000 37.575
8 1 8 1 3 

3 

Mary Kate Head1269
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.350 9.4759.200 37.475
1 5 5T 5 4 

4 

Viviana Wells1264
Aerial East

9.075 9.400 9.5259.450 37.450
9 4 2 3T 5 

5 

DeLaney Newcome1271
Shenandoah

9.300 9.200 9.3509.200 37.050
3 7T 5T 6T 6 

6 

Mia Washington1272
Shenandoah

9.150 9.050 9.3509.225 36.775
7 13 4 6T 7 

7 

Jordan Haggai1277
Twist

8.950 9.200 9.3008.800 36.250
11 7T 10 8 8 

8 

Seren Russell1275
TGA

9.050 9.150 9.0008.725 35.925
10 11T 11 10T 9 

9 

Bianca Carter1278
World Class

9.275 9.200 8.7758.650 35.900
4 7T 12 15 10 

10 

Avriana Taylor1276
TGA

9.200 9.250 9.0008.325 35.775
6 6 13 10T 11 

11 

Lilah Kestner1266
Classics

8.450 9.200 8.9009.200 35.750
14 7T 5T 14 12 

12 

Anne Reagan Eakes1270
RCYF

8.850 9.150 9.1008.050 35.150
12 11T 15 9 13 

13 

Reem Elbazouni1265
Arlington Aerials

8.250 8.700 9.0008.825 34.775
15 15 9 10T 14 

14 

Delaney Weir1267
Dulles

8.650 8.850 9.0008.225 34.725
13 14 14 10T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 13-Sr2
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Bentley1294
Mountain Empire

9.000 9.500 9.6759.625 37.800
8 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Nahriya Opoku1279
Aerial East

9.225 9.375 9.5259.250 37.375
2 4T 2 6 2 

2 

Hannah Robillard1292
G-Force

9.350 9.300 9.7009.000 37.350
1 7 5 1 3 

3 

Jane Bowman1282
CORE Academy

9.200 9.450 9.3758.775 36.800
3T 3 10 10 4 

4 

Aekm Kaur1281
Bull Run

8.550 9.500 9.5509.150 36.750
15 1T 3 4T 5 

5 

Dailijah Carhee1295
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.375 9.3508.800 36.650
7 4T 8T 11T 6 

6 

Alicia Robillard1291
G-Force

9.200 9.275 9.4508.500 36.425
3T 8 11 7 7 

7 

Erica Dann1283
CORE Academy

9.150 8.850 9.4008.800 36.200
6 15 8T 8T 8 

8 

Ellie Bennett1284
Chantilly Academy

8.900 9.025 9.3508.825 36.100
9T 11 7 11T 9 

9 

Evie Purcell1293
Gymstrada

8.900 8.675 9.1759.025 35.775
9T 17 4 15 10 

10 

Callan Walsh1296
Twist

8.800 9.000 9.6508.300 35.750
14 12 12 3 11 

11 

Karmyn Hills1290
Full Force

8.825 8.900 9.4008.175 35.300
13 14 13 8T 12T

12T

Emma Hazelwood1288
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.2507.900 35.300
3T 13 14 14 12T

12T

Naomi McCleary1286
Classics

8.450 9.050 8.8508.850 35.200
16 10 6 16 14 

14 

Kylie McCullough1280
Apex

8.850 9.350 9.3007.275 34.775
11T 6 16 13 15 

15 

Virginia Santiago1287
Classics

8.850 8.825 9.5507.400 34.625
11T 16 15 4T 16 

16 

Anya Boucher1285
Chantilly Academy

0.000 9.175 8.7256.600 24.500
17 9 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / 13-Sr3
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Faircloth1312
Paragon

9.175 9.825 9.7009.675 38.375
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Gomez1308
GMS

9.350 9.400 9.6259.500 37.875
1 7 2 2 2 

2 

Arden Polito1316
Twist

9.275 9.500 9.5759.250 37.600
2 4T 3T 4 3 

3 

Kate Hanlen1306
Arlington Dynamic

9.075 9.550 9.4509.250 37.325
5 3 3T 9 4 

4 

Molly Rossi1304
CORE Academy

9.050 9.475 9.4759.175 37.175
6 6 5 6T 5 

5 

Cali Melatti1311
Hurricane

8.950 9.500 9.4759.050 36.975
9 4T 9 6T 6 

6 

Caroline Barker1315
Twist

9.200 9.050 9.6008.825 36.675
3 10T 12 3 7 

7 

Reesa Kelleher1301
Aerial East

8.750 9.600 9.5008.675 36.525
11T 2 13 5 8 

8 

Azalea Glasser1317
VEGA

8.650 9.275 9.3759.025 36.325
13 9 10 11 9 

9 

Naomi Hill1303
CORE Academy

8.750 9.050 9.4009.075 36.275
11T 10T 7T 10 10 

10 

Ava Cook1314
Stafford

9.025 9.300 9.4758.225 36.025
7 8 15 6T 11 

11 

Mia Grano1305
Capital

9.000 8.650 9.2758.875 35.800
8 14 11 12 12 

12 

Hannah Staley1313
Roanoke Academy

8.500 9.050 8.8509.075 35.475
14 10T 7T 14 13 

13 

Kyndal Jameson1307
Excalibur

8.850 7.800 9.0259.100 34.775
10 15 6 13 14 

14 

Kate Macasieb1310
Gymstrada

7.700 8.825 8.7508.550 33.825
15 13 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 13-Sr4
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Accardi1319
Dreams

9.050 9.700 9.7759.375 37.900
2T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Heidi Duncan1326
Shenandoah

9.000 9.250 9.7259.350 37.325
4T 7T 5 2 2 

2 

Bethany Pittenger1324
Prestige

9.200 9.300 9.5009.200 37.200
1 5T 6 5T 3 

3 

Trynity O'Sullivan1330
Woods

9.000 9.300 9.4509.375 37.125
4T 5T 3T 7 4 

4 

Ashley Kuchta1318
Aerial East

8.600 9.400 9.3509.500 36.850
11 3 1 10T 5 

5 

Kaitlin Almontelopez1321
Gym Inc

8.950 8.750 9.7009.400 36.800
8 12 2 3 6 

6 

Jaylee Rose Miranda1325
RCYF

9.000 9.025 9.4009.175 36.600
4T 11 7 8T 7 

7 

Kendall Crews1327
Stafford

8.450 9.325 9.3009.150 36.225
13T 4 8 12T 8 

8 

Eliza Friend1332
Youth Sports

9.050 9.500 9.5758.025 36.150
2T 2 13T 4 9T

9T

Heather Lowekamp1329
VEGA

8.825 9.200 9.4008.725 36.150
9 9 9 8T 9T

9T

Paxton Gould1331
World Class

8.750 9.250 9.1008.275 35.375
10 7T 10 14T 11 

11 

Ella Farias1328
VEGA

8.550 9.100 9.3008.175 35.125
12 10 12 12T 12 

12 

Casey Williams1322
Gymnastics World

9.000 8.550 9.5007.900 34.950
4T 14T 15 5T 13 

13 

CaliAnne Reynolds1320
Excalibur

8.450 8.650 9.3508.025 34.475
13T 13 13T 10T 14 

14 

Hailey Bates1323
Gymstrada

7.500 8.550 9.1008.225 33.375
15 14T 11 14T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 14-Jr1
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vilah Perdue1349
VA Techniques

9.250 9.825 9.7509.475 38.300
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bade Durmus1342
GMS

9.250 9.450 9.5259.275 37.500
4T 7T 4T 6 2 

2 

Chloe Fecentese1347
VIGS

9.150 9.525 9.5759.175 37.425
7 5 6 4T 3 

3 

Ella Strawderman1346
North Mountain

9.050 9.550 9.4759.325 37.400
8 4 3 9 4 

4 

Sage Brocious1338
Dreams

8.925 9.575 9.5009.275 37.275
9 3 4T 7T 5 

5 

Madelyn Byrne1344
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.350 9.4259.100 37.175
2 9T 8 11 6 

6 

Kadin Holland1339
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.775 9.450 9.5759.350 37.150
13 7T 2 4T 7 

7 

Sophia Kelly1343
Gym America

8.750 9.475 9.6509.150 37.025
14 6 7 2 8 

8 

Sophie Alberts1337
Classics

9.275 9.350 9.5008.775 36.900
3 9T 13 7T 9 

9 

Hirah Contractor1335
Bull Run

8.800 9.300 9.6259.050 36.775
11T 12 9 3 10 

10 

Ellie Witte1341
Full Force

9.250 9.325 9.0009.000 36.575
4T 11 10 15 11 

11 

Isabella Leffler1348
VIGS

9.400 9.025 9.4508.575 36.450
1 13 15 10 12 

12 

Maggie Marshall1333
Aerial East

8.400 9.600 9.2508.950 36.200
15 2 11 12T 13 

13 

Ashley Winters1336
Capital

8.850 8.500 9.2508.900 35.500
10 15 12 12T 14 

14 

Morgan Lindstrom1345
MEGA-DC

8.800 8.600 9.2508.600 35.250
11T 14 14 12T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Xcel SGPD State Championships
Meet Results
May 20-22, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/23/2022 7:39:00 PM

Women / XG / 14-Jr2
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Kinkead1355
Dulles

8.925 9.550 9.6009.200 37.275
7T 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Ari Bhimji1356
G-Force

9.050 9.575 9.4259.050 37.100
4 1 5 6T 2 

2 

Ava Gursky1361
MEGA-DC

9.175 9.175 9.5009.000 36.850
2 6 6 4 3 

3 

Cheyanne Wilson1363
Paragon

8.650 9.400 9.4259.300 36.775
12 3 1 6T 4 

4 

Taylor Grimm1359
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.125 9.5259.100 36.650
9 7 3T 3 5 

5 

Olana Gratz1354
Classics

9.000 9.275 9.4258.825 36.525
5 4T 7T 6T 6 

6 

Layla Mitchell1362
MEGA-DC

8.800 9.275 9.6008.775 36.450
10 4T 9 1T 7 

7 

Annie Erickson1353
Apex

9.225 8.800 9.3508.825 36.200
1 10T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Ariana Palomo-Fard1360
Hope

9.100 8.900 9.3758.675 36.050
3 9 10 10 9 

9 

Isabella Boland1352
Apex

8.925 8.700 9.4758.325 35.425
7T 12 12 5 10 

10 

Corinne Lowe1358
Gymnastics World

7.700 8.925 9.3509.100 35.075
13 8 3T 11T 11 

11 

Cassie Csan1364
Williamsburg

8.700 8.800 8.7258.375 34.600
11 10T 11 13 12 

12 

Adeline Moser1365
Williamsburg

8.950 8.550 9.4007.500 34.400
6 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XG / 14-Sr1
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Truax1379
Ocean Tumblers

9.575 9.700 9.4259.500 38.200
1 2T 1 14T 1 

1 

Jamie Grooms1381
Stafford

9.300 9.775 9.6259.475 38.175
2 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Addison Boyer1378
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.525 9.6009.300 37.675
3 4 4 5 3 

3 

Michaela Walsh1373
Excalibur

9.100 9.475 9.3509.050 36.975
9T 5 6 17 4 

4 

Chelsey Henderson1372
Excalibur

9.200 8.725 9.6259.325 36.875
4T 19 3 3T 5 

5 

Bianca Monje1374
Full Force

9.175 9.300 9.6758.600 36.750
6 10 12 2 6 

6 

Autumn Thayer1382
TWA

9.200 9.700 9.5008.325 36.725
4T 2T 14 9 7 

7 

Chloe Buba1376
Gymstrada

9.150 9.350 9.4508.750 36.700
7T 9 8 10T 8 

8 

Madelyn Ayers1368
Capital

8.850 9.100 9.4509.250 36.650
15T 15T 5 10T 9 

9 

Eva Hare1371
Arlington Dynamic

8.950 9.225 9.5758.875 36.625
12 13T 7 6 10 

10 

Bella Takacs1367
Balance

9.100 9.100 9.5508.725 36.475
9T 15T 9 7 11 

11 

Cora Seibert1384
VIGS

8.900 9.450 9.7758.275 36.400
13T 6 15 1 12 

12 

Katherine Connelly1370
Arlington Dynamic

8.800 9.275 9.4508.675 36.200
17 11 10 10T 13 

13 

Elenora Johnson1380
Paragon

9.150 9.425 9.5258.050 36.150
7T 7 17 8 14 

14 

Layla Buttrum1377
Mountain Empire

8.900 9.025 9.4508.625 36.000
13T 17 11 10T 15 

15 

Lauren Jones1383
VEGA

8.725 9.225 9.3758.475 35.800
18 13T 13 16 16 

16 

Aakriti Rustagi1375
Gym America

8.850 9.250 9.3008.125 35.525
15T 12 16 18 17 

17 

Kinzey Fishe'1385
Williamsburg

9.100 9.400 9.2757.250 35.025
9T 8 19 19 18 

18 

Amanda Riggs1366
Apex

8.600 8.950 9.4257.825 34.800
19 18 18 14T 19 

19 
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Women / XG / 14-Sr2
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Linden Lawson903
Apollo

9.550 9.425 9.4759.150 37.600
1 1T 12 4 1 

1 

Caitlyn Levine904
Astro

9.425 9.300 9.3759.425 37.525
4 4 4T 9T 2 

2 

Molly Harrell916
Woods

9.450 9.050 9.6259.300 37.425
3 9 8T 1 3 

3 

Sarah Thompson914
Stafford Royals

9.250 9.225 9.3759.550 37.400
7T 6T 2 9T 4 

4 

Daniela Montilla915
VIGS

9.050 9.225 9.4259.625 37.325
10 6T 1 6T 5 

5 

Addy Gardell910
Excalibur

9.350 9.000 9.6009.250 37.200
5 10 10 2T 6 

6 

Summer Bayly913
Middlesex

9.000 9.325 9.4509.400 37.175
11T 3 6 5 7 

7 

Zile Golos905
CORE

9.250 9.250 9.0009.425 36.925
7T 5 4T 14 8 

8 

Avery Hamel906
Chantilly Academy

9.200 9.175 9.4008.950 36.725
9 8 13 8 9 

9 

Sadie Kim909
Dulles

9.475 8.650 9.6008.875 36.600
2 13 14 2T 10 

10 

Claire Willoughby901
Aerial East

8.500 9.425 9.1759.475 36.575
15 1T 3 13 11 

11 

Audrey Tekavec902
All American

9.000 8.800 9.2509.325 36.375
11T 11 7 11T 12 

12 

Emily Irvine912
Hope

9.000 8.700 9.2509.225 36.175
11T 12 11 11T 13 

13 

Olivia Tennery908
Classics

8.525 7.650 8.5508.300 33.025
14 14 15 15 14 

14 

Caitlin Reichert907
Chantilly Academy

9.275 0.000 9.4259.300 28.000
6 15 8T 6T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 15-Jr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Edmondson932
Twist

9.350 9.575 9.6509.550 38.125
7 2 4 3 1 

1 

Nicole Malekian927
Dulles

9.475 9.450 9.6759.500 38.100
6 5 6 2 2 

2 

Kensley Smith917
All American

9.500 9.250 9.5759.625 37.950
5 9T 2T 5 3 

3 

Teresa Nicholson923
Chantilly Academy

9.600 9.650 9.3509.300 37.900
4 1 12 13 4 

4 

Haylie Triplett920
Astro

9.750 9.200 9.4759.400 37.825
1 11 8T 10 5T

5T

Sidney Poulson929
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.300 9.7009.525 37.825
8T 7T 5 1 5T

5T

Kenzie Walker928
Dulles

9.650 9.500 9.6008.800 37.550
3 3T 14 4 7 

7 

Talia Congdon918
Apollo

9.075 9.400 9.5509.475 37.500
13T 6 7 6 8 

8 

Lily Simon919
Astro

9.150 9.025 9.5259.750 37.450
10T 15 1 7 9 

9 

Leyla Cuellar921
BRAG

9.150 9.250 9.5009.400 37.300
10T 9T 8T 8T 10 

10 

Ashley Quinones934
Woods

9.000 9.100 9.5009.625 37.225
15 13 2T 8T 11 

11 

Maddie Miller922
Chantilly Academy

8.800 9.500 9.4009.325 37.025
19 3T 11 11T 12 

12 

Elanor Shin926
Classics

9.700 9.050 9.4008.400 36.550
2 14 17 11T 13 

13 

Piper Bagley930
River City

8.925 9.300 9.0758.700 36.000
16 7T 15 18 14 

14 

Sierra Parslow925
Classics

9.125 9.175 9.2758.300 35.875
12 12 19 14 15 

15 

Sathiya Desai931
River City

8.875 8.400 9.1258.825 35.225
17 17 13 17 16 

16 

Kailee Parslow924
Classics

8.850 8.800 9.0008.550 35.200
18 16 16 19 17 

17 

Serene Hall935
Youth Sports

9.300 8.300 9.2008.350 35.150
8T 18 18 15 18 

18 

Julia Towey933
Twist

9.075 0.000 9.1759.375 27.625
13T 19 10 16 19 

19 
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Women / XG / 15-Sr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Notter941
CORE

9.700 9.650 9.5008.950 37.800
1 1 9T 4T 1 

1 

Samantha Delgado949
River City

9.500 9.325 9.5009.450 37.775
3 6 3T 4T 2 

2 

Hannah Cuozzo948
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.175 9.5009.575 37.575
8 10 1T 4T 3 

3 

Lexie Layman947
North Mountain

9.425 9.350 9.3009.450 37.525
4 5 3T 9 4 

4 

Nasya Coleman953
Twist

9.600 8.650 9.5509.575 37.375
2 14 1T 3 5 

5 

Lorelei Kelley936
Above The Bar

9.300 9.525 9.4509.000 37.275
9 2 8 7 6 

6 

Mattie Musser954
Woods

9.000 9.400 9.6508.850 36.900
15T 4 11 1 7 

7 

Alexis Colson940
Blue Ridge

9.400 9.425 9.2508.800 36.875
5 3 12 10 8 

8 

Alice Weber952
Stafford Royals

9.375 8.600 9.3509.350 36.675
6T 15 5 8 9 

9 

Ginny Tucker951
River City

9.100 9.275 9.6258.500 36.500
11 8 17 2 10 

10 

Anna Rienzi944
Dulles

9.075 9.300 9.0008.950 36.325
12 7 9T 16 11 

11 

Tzipporah Magee945
Gymstrada

9.025 8.750 9.1509.275 36.200
13T 13 6T 11 12 

12 

Haven Teachman942
Classics

9.200 9.150 9.0508.750 36.150
10 11 13T 13T 13 

13 

Lily Bishop943
Dulles

9.375 8.850 9.0258.750 36.000
6T 12 13T 15 14 

14 

Madison Atkins937
All American

9.025 8.475 9.1258.750 35.375
13T 16 13T 12 15 

15 

Rylie Atkins938
All American

9.000 8.250 8.4509.275 34.975
15T 18 6T 18 16 

16 

Carrington Harris950
River City

8.700 8.300 9.0508.700 34.750
17T 17 16 13T 17 

17 

Gabriella Bisbano939
BRAG

8.700 9.200 8.7507.550 34.200
17T 9 18 17 18 

18 
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Women / XG / 16
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacy Keith964
Triple T

9.450 9.600 9.5759.500 38.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Haley Chapman955
Above The Bar

9.025 9.300 9.1009.400 36.825
6 2 2 7T 2 

2 

Valerie Alegre958
Excalibur

9.300 8.800 9.3759.200 36.675
2 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Haley Myers966
Virginia Techniques

9.125 9.050 9.1008.750 36.025
3 3 5T 7T 4 

4 

Summer Pace961
River City

9.100 8.550 9.1008.850 35.600
4 6 4 7T 5 

5 

Tanisha Lanka960
Gym America

9.000 8.800 9.2258.250 35.275
7 4T 9 3 6T

6T

Claire Williams962
River City

8.875 8.450 9.2008.750 35.275
8 7T 5T 4 6T

6T

Emmie Staten963
Stafford Royals

9.050 8.325 9.1508.375 34.900
5 9 8 5T 8 

8 

Anushree Shah965
Twist

0.000 8.450 9.1508.450 26.050
9 7T 7 5T 9 

9 
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Women / XG / 17&Older
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaia Meyer974
TWA

9.000 9.450 9.6259.350 37.425
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caeleigh Herbert973
Paragon

9.250 9.225 9.5509.225 37.250
2 4 3 2 2T

2T

Jenn Bond969
Dulles

9.350 9.425 9.0009.475 37.250
1 2 1 3T 2T

2T

Rianna Pierce975
VIGS

8.950 9.300 9.0009.000 36.250
5 3 5 3T 4 

4 

Evie Rienzi971
Dulles

9.100 9.100 8.8258.150 35.175
3 5 7 7 5 

5 

Mary Moncure Spivey972
Gym Quest

8.925 8.250 8.9258.850 34.950
6 8 6 6 6 

6 

Isabel Mittal968
Chantilly Academy

8.600 8.600 8.4259.075 34.700
8 6 4 8 7 

7 

Camden Hovell967
Chantilly Academy

8.725 8.325 9.0008.000 34.050
7 7 8 3T 8 

8 
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